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Ford Focus 1.6B 100KM 2008r * el szyby klima nowe

zawieszenie * TORUN

8 900

PLN

Ford

Focus
Kombi
Benzyna
2008
307000
Czarny

Tak

1596

100
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2008-02-21
POB08099
5

5
2026-01-16
2025-04-28
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